
C
A
R
B
U
R
E
T
O
R 

P
A
R
T
S
 

A
N
D
 
F
U
E
L 

L
IN

E
S

WWW.BLP.COM        ORDERS (800) 62 4-1358        PHONE (4 07) 422- 0394        FAX (407) 422-2741

CARBURETOR PARTS AND FUEL LINES

FUEL BOWL INLET PLUGS
BLP Products offer a full line of plugs for the Holley ® 7/8 x

20 thread and BraswellTM fuel bowls.

PART NO. APPLICATION

7 5 6 9 Holley® bowl plug, steel.
4 3 1 5 1 Fuel bowl plug, aluminum.
4 3 1 5 2 Fuel bowl plug, aluminum with 1/8 female pipe.
4 3 1 5 3 BLP -8 O-Ring Plug with 1/8 Pipe.
4 3 1 5 4 Fuel bowl plug for BraswellTM. bowls -8AN.
7 5 3 0 2 Aluminum washer for fuel bowl inlet plugs.
8 1 1 8 5 Holley® gasket for fuel bowl inlet plugs.

EXTENDED FUEL INLET
FITTINGS

These fittings enable you to attach a -8AN fuel line
directly to the fuel bowl. The area where the wrench is used
to tighten the fitting is extended to make for easy installation.
The washer seat area is machined round to prevent
interference with the float bowl.

PART NO. APPLICATION

7 5 3 0 1 -8AN male inlet fitting with washer, 7/8 x 20.
7 5 3 0 1 2 -6AN male inlet fitting with washer, 7/8 x 20.
7 5 3 0 3 -8AN female swivel fitting w/washer, 7/8 x 20.
7 5 3 0 4 -8AN female swivel fitting for BraswellTM

float bowls.
7 5 3 0 5 -8AN female swivel fitting for Demon®

carburetors 9/16 thread.
7 5 3 0 2 Aluminum washer for 7/8 x 20 fuel fittings.

1 5

FLOAT BOWL COMPONENTS
PART NO. APPLICATION

5 9 7 9 Float Bracket.
5 1 0 1 6 Float Bracket Screw.
3 8 1 2 1 6 Float Bracket Spring.
1 7 4 1 Float Pin.
5 7 6 5 Screw, needle and seat lock screw.
3 9 1 6 0 Needle and seat lock nut.
7 2 2 5 Screw, float bowl sight.
9 0 2 0 - 0 0 8 O-ring, needle and seat.
8 5 4 0 Gasket, float bowl sight screw.
8 7 7 6 Gasket, needle and seat adjusting screw.
8 7 7 7 Gasket, needle and seat lock screw.
2 3 4 6 8 Pump nozzle rubber check valve.

ACCELERATOR PUMP
COMPONENTS
PART NO. APPLICATION

3 5 3 4 2 30cc Pump diaphragm.
3 5 1 9 3 6 30cc Pump diaphragm (green, fuel resistant).
3 5 1 0 7 4 50cc Pump diaphragm.
3 5 1 9 7 6 50cc Pump diaphragm (green, fuel resistant).
3 4 2 1 8 3 30cc Pump cover assembly.
3 4 2 7 7 4 50cc Pump cover assembly.
5 3 6 9 30cc Pump cover screw.
5 3 7 0 50cc Pump cover screw.
3 8 1 3 7 5 30cc Pump return spring, green (light).
3 8 5 6 9 30cc Pump return spring, plain (heavy).
3 8 1 4 9 0 50cc Pump return spring.
3 7 1 3 3 Pump arm pivot.
4 7 4 4 Pump arm retainer clip.
2 3 2 5 8 Accelerator pump check needle.
2 0 3 8 7 Brass seat for accelerator pump check valve,

fits all main bodies.
5 8 5 4 Pump discharge screw, solid.
5 1 2 4 4 Pump discharge screw, hollow, stainless steel.

ACCELERATOR PUMP ARMS
PART NO. APPLICATION

6 3 1 5 4 0 30cc Plastic pump arm assembly for 4150.
6 3 7 4 1 30cc Pump arm assembly for 4150.
6 3 8 3 3 50cc Pump arm assembly for 4150.
6 3 8 5 3 50cc Pump arm assembly for 4500.

CUSTOM MACHINING
PROCESSES AVAILABLE
WITH THE QUALITY YOU
HAVE COME TO EXPECT
FROM BLP PRODUCTS.


